16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name

Trey Augustine
Patrick Geary
Austin Oravetz
David Gucciardi
Maxim Strbak
Matt Basgall
Tommi Mannisto
Owen West
Griffin Jurecki
Tiernan Shoudy

Charlie Stramel
Vladislav
Lukashevich

Kaden Nelson
Joey Larson
Mikey DeAngelo
Daniel Russell
Red Savage
Isaac Howard
Shane Vansaghi
Nathan Mackie
Tanner Kelly
Nicklas Andrews
Karsen Dorwart
Gavin O'Connell
Dolan Gilbert
Luca Di Pasquo

Head Coach: Adam

Nightingale

Class
So
So
So
Sr
So
Jr
So
Fr
So
Jr
Jr

Fr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Gr
Jr
So
Fr
So

Position

®
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Associate Head Coach: Jared DeMichiel

Assistant Coach: Mike Towns

Director of Player Development: Brad Fast

Height
6-1
6-1
5-9
6-1
6-2
5-9
6-0

5-10
5-10
5-9
6-3

6-1
5-0
6-1
5-10
5-9
5-11
5-11
6-2
5-10
5-10
5-10
6-1

6-2
6-0

Weight
179
185
192
190
205
190
185
170
182
180
215

172
170
194
179
153
185
190
207
163
165
193
191
181
175
201

Hometown

South Lyon, Mich.

Hamburg, N.Y.
Canonsburg, Pa.
Toronto, Ont.
Kosice, Slovakia
Lake Forest, lIl.
Riihimaki, Finland
Pittsboro, Ind.
Grosse lle, Mich.
Marysville, Mich.

Rosemount, Minn.

Magadan, Russia
Duluth, Minn.
Brighton, Mich.
Itasca, IlI.

Traverse City, Mich.

Scottsdale, Ariz.
Hudson, Wis.
St. Louis, Mo.

Prince George, B.C.

San Diego, Calif.
Canton, Mich.
Sherwood, Ore.
Wayzata, Minn.
South Bend, Ind.
Livonia, Mich.

Previous Team
USNTDP

Waterloo (USHL)
Green Bay (USHL)
Waterloo (USHL)
Sioux City (USHL)
Tri-City (USHL)
Tappara J20

Des Moines (USHL)
Omaha (USHL)
Youngstown (USHL)
USA U-18 Team (NTDP)

Tri-City (USHL)
Oklahoma (NAHL)
Muskegon (USHL)

Green Bay (USHL)

Sioux Falls (USHL)

Miami (NCHC)

Minnesota Duluth (NCHC)
USNTDP

Salmon Arm (BCHL)
Muskegon (USHL)
Colorado College (NCHC)
Sioux Falls (USHL)
Waterloo (USHL)
Concordia (NCAA D3)
Penticton (BCHL)



